Varsity Wrestling Schedule

2023-24 Season

Day

Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday

Saturday

Date

12/6/23

12/9/23

12/13/23

12/16/23

12/20/23

12/28/23

1/6/24

1/10/24

1/13/24

1/17/24

1/20/24

1/24/24

1/27/24

1/29/24

1/31/24

2/3/24

2/17/24

Event

Portage Northern Quad
Allegan Invitational

Union City Dual

Gull Lake Invitational

Decatur Tri Meet

Defiance Tournament

Mendon Invitational

White Pigeon Tri Meet

Parma Western Invitational
Comstock Tri Meet

Quincy Invitational

Cassopolis Tri Meet

Battle Creek Central Invitational
Galesburg-Augusta Dual
Bangor Tri Meet

SCAA Individual Tournament

D4 Individual Regionals

Athletic Director: Glen Samson

269-496-8491
gsamson@mendonschools.org
Mendon High School

148 Kirby Rd.
Mendon, MI 49072

Place

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Home

Time

5:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
TBA

9:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
TBA

6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
TBA

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.

TBA
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