## Varsity Wrestling Schedule

2023-24 Season

Day	Date	Event	Place	Time
Wednesday	12/6/23	Portage Northern Quad	Away	5:00 p.m.
Saturday	12/9/23	Allegan Invitational	Away	9:00 a.m.
Wednesday	12/13/23	Union City Dual	Away	1:00 p.m.
Saturday	12/16/23	Gull Lake Invitational	Away	9:30 a.m.
Wednesday	12/20/23	Decatur Tri Meet	Away	6:00 p.m.
Thursday	12/28/23	Defiance Tournament	Away	TBA
Saturday	1/6/24	Mendon Invitational	Home	9:00 a.m.
Wednesday	1/10/24	White Pigeon Tri Meet	Away	6:00 p.m.
Saturday	1/13/24	Parma Western Invitational	Away	TBA
Wednesday	1/17/24	Comstock Tri Meet	Away	6:00 p.m.
Saturday	1/20/24	Quincy Invitational	Away	9:00 a.m.
Wednesday	1/24/24	Cassopolis Tri Meet	Away	6:00 p.m.
Saturday	1/27/24	Battle Creek Central Invitational	Away	TBA
Monday	1/29/24	Galesburg-Augusta Dual	Home	6:00 p.m.
Wednesday	1/31/24	Bangor Tri Meet	Away	6:00 p.m.
Saturday	2/3/24	SCAA Individual Tournament	Home	9:00 a.m.
Saturday	2/17/24	D4 Individual Regionals	Home	TBA

Athletic Director: Glen Samson 269-496-8491 gsamson@mendonschools.org

> Mendon High School 148 Kirby Rd. Mendon, MI 49072